LCS@hcpa.sa

balfares@sa.gt.com

lc@bdoalamri.com

malkhaldi@rsmsaudi.com

AABOULKHAIR@ABOULKHAIR.SA

madan@bakertillyjfc.com

Osamah.alsudais@alsudaiscpa.com

yaser.s@altala.com.sa

mk@kaudit.com

LC@fssocpa.com

aalsuwayegh@deloitte.com

rashed@rashed-office.com

sultan.alshubaily@alshubailycpa.com

aalsaleh@ay-cpa.sa

mbafayyadh@ipsc.sa

LC@saudiauditors.com

tuwijrim@mimcpa.com

amin@aasocpa.com

f.alajmi@fa-office.com

riyadh@uhy-sa.com

abdulrhman@aa-cpa.com

nefel@nbb.com.sa

waleed@wyz.sa

m.alshayeb@alsalimaudit.com

khaled.alsabti@ecovisalsabti.com

marwan.al-afalig@sa.ey.com

a.malazem@crowe.sa

LC@khcpa.sa

W LCGPA SA in LCGPA
lcgpa.gov.sa

509575775

505282895

536877718

505802683

534339900

577881850

548779895

557975991

549672224

564014044

555845567

555540183

552797797

556086008

563458741

556663591

543338111

555006044

555187745

506186637

555346560

540315553

553399993

550097422

503220002

504833319

581674962

590139143

The PersonIn Charge

Abdullah Altubaishi

Bander Alfares

Gihad Al-Amri

Meshal Alkhaldi

Abdullah Aboulkhair

Mohammed Madan

Osama Alsudais

Yaser Al Tala

Moath Alkanhal

Abdullah AL Fattani

Abdulrahman Alsuwaiygh

Rashid Al-Ghamdi

Sultan Ahmed AlShubaily

Abdulazziz Saleh Al Saleh

Muhannad Bin Ahmed Bafayyad

Saleh Al Jasser

Mohammad Saleh Altuwijri

Amin Abdullah Al Saeed

Fallah Al-Ajmi

Riyadh Al-Otaibi

Abdulrahman Saleh Alshabeeshiri

Nefel Barrak Beneyyah

Waleed Yousef Alzayyad

Mohammed Abdullah Alshayeb

Khalid Alsabti

Marwan Al Afaliq

Abdulmajeed AlAzem

Faisal Senan
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Company’s Name

HCPA Al-Awfiand Al-Harbi Chartered Accountants Company

Aldar Audit Bureau, Abdullah Al-Basri & Co. (Grant Thornton Saudi Arabia)

BDO Saudi Arabia, Dr. Mohamed Al-Amri & Co.

RSM Allied Accountants Professional Services Company

Adel &Abdullah Aboulkhair Certified Public Accountants -SW Aboulkhair

Baker Tilly MKM & Co. Certified Public Accountants

AGN Alsudais Certified Public Accountants

Yaser Al Tala Charted Accountant and Consulting Firm

Naser Al-Kanhal Chartered Accountants and Auditors
Abdullah Mohamed Athaman Al-Fatne Certified Public Accountants and

Auditors (Professional)

Deloitte and Touche & Co. - Chartered Accountants

Rashid Al-Ghamdi's office Chartered Accountants and Auditors

Sultan Ahmed M AlShubaily CPA Company

Alsaleh, Alzoman & Alfahad Certified Public Accountants

INDICATORS Professional Services

Saudi Group for Accounting & Auditing AlJasser & AlDakhel

Mohammad Altuwijri Firm Certified Public Accountant

Inma for Accounting Consultation Company

Fallah Al-Ajmi Certified Public Accountants

Riyadh Bin Bulahid Office Chartered Accountants & Financial Consultants

Abdulrahman Alshabeeshiri Certified Public Accountants

Nefel Barrak Beneyyah Certified Public Accountants

Waleed Yousef Alzayyad Certified Public Accountants

Al-Salem & partners Co.CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS

ECOQVIS - Saad Saleh Alsabtiand his partner for Accounting & Auditing

Ernstand Young & Co Public Accountants (Professional Limited Liability
Company)

Abdullah Al Azem, Salman Alsudairy, and Musab Al Shaikh for professional
Consulting

KHCPA Al Khenizan and his partner Certified Public Accountants
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LC@at-cpa.com.sa

k.wehaibi@aacpa.com.sa

nawaf@althunayyan.com.sa

h.salama@neu-standard.com

info@tgs-saudi.com

local-content@reanda-sa.com

akhonkar@tagi.com

Aalsudais@sudaiscpa.com

ali.basri@pwe.com

sa-fmlc@kpmg.com

info@royacpa.com

rasheed.h@bo-cpa.com

oth@altuwaijricpa.com

Abdulellah.AlBassam@pkf.com

Ic@alhamli.com.sa

Lalazig@ihacpa.com

albartim@mmfbcpa.com

mkhabti@elayouty.com

moh.bagithan@edsacad.com

malsaloum@ocpas.com

a.alazzaz@alazzazcpa.com

fahad@fmscpa.com

bakodaha@aa-cpa.com.sa

bas@bd-sa.com

aasb@bajco-cpa.com

abdullah.m@mazars.sa

info@zs.com.sa

info@gac.sa

abdulrahman.mahmoud@lyca.com.sa

contact@acg.sa

W LCGPA SA in LCGPA
lcgpa.gov.sa

553355425

555258129

504488885

554345551

568771789

533393101

505629843

550633386

506704733

565454975

555003312

507051105

505442915

559982608

546328860

565676565

504700707

555354464

568150119

505508770

542266229

504969990

505800869

556066503

530636545

506269909

533378770

505136274

563240570

582300496

The PersonIn Charge

Ayman Ahmed Tayseer

Khalid AhmedAl Wehaibi

Nawaf Saleh Al Thunayyan

Hammam Mustafa Salama

Abdulmajeed Aloraini

Rashed Abdullah Awaji

Abdulwahab Khankar

Abdullah Abdulkarim Al-Sudais

Ali AlBasri

Dalal AlYaeesh

Asim Abdullah Alluhaydan

Rasheed Mobarak Al-Hajri

Othman Al Tuwaijri

Abdulellah Al Bassam

Amal Albugami

Ibrahim Alaziq

Majid Albarti

Mohammed Khabti

Mohammed Bagithan

Mohmmed Saleh Al-Saloum

Abdulrahman Al-Azzaz

Fahad Mohammed Al sinan

Abdullah Omar Bakodah

Bassam Ali Aldhabi

Abrar Asaad Basudan

Abdullah Suliman Almisnad

Musaab Alzamil

Ibrahim Mohammed Al-Qarawi

Abdulrahman Mahmoud

Azzam Omar Al-Mofadda
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Company’s Name

Ahmed Tayseer lbrahim & Partners Certified Public Accountants

Associated Accountants Homoud Al Robian & Co Chartered Accountants

and Consultants

Althunayyan Company Certified Public Accontants and Auditors

Hammam Salama Office Certified Public Accountant

Al-Ageel and Al-Mubarak for Professional Consulting

Rashed Awaiji Certified Public Accountants

Talal Abu Ghazaleh and his partners Certified Public Accountants

Abdullah Abdulkarim Al-Sudais Certified Public Accountants

PricewaterhouseCoopers

KPMG Al Fozan & Partners Certified Public Accountants

Roya Certified Public Accountants

Boodai & Al Omar Certified Public Accountatns

RODL Al Tuwaijri Chartered Accountants & Auditors

PKF Al Bassam Chartered Accountants

Abdullah Abdulaziz Al-Hamliand his partners Certified Public Accountants

Alaziq & Alzailaie Certified Public Accountatns

Bayan Business Certified Accountants and Auditors

El Sayed El Ayouty & Co. Certified Public Accountants (Moore Global)

Edrak Global Charters Accounting and Auditors

ALOYAIDIAND ALSALOUM Certified Public Accountants

Abdulrahman Abdulaziz Al-Azzaz Certified Public Accountants

Fahad Alsinan Certified Public Accountants

Abdullah Omar Bakodah & Company Certified Public Accountent

Bassam Aldhabi (BD) Certified Public Accountants

Ahmed Bajnaid & Asaad Basudan Co.,
Chartered Accountants and auditors

AlKharashi & Co. Certified Accountants and Auditors

Ben Salamah & Al Zamil Certified Public Accountants

Ibrahim Saleh Mohammed Al-Qarawi for Accounting and Consulting

ALLUHAID & ALYAHYACHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

Alpha Consulting Group
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mailto:LC@at-cpa.com.sa
mailto:k.wehaibi@aacpa.com.sa
mailto:nawaf@althunayyan.com.sa
mailto:h.salama@neu-standard.com
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mailto:local-content@reanda-sa.com
mailto:akhonkar@tagi.com
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mailto:oth@altuwaijricpa.com
mailto:Abdulellah.AlBassam@pkf.com
mailto:lc@alhamli.com.sa
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mailto:mkhabti@elayouty.com
mailto:moh.bagithan@edsacad.com
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mailto:a.alazzaz@alazzazcpa.com
mailto:fahad@fmscpa.com
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mailto:aasb@bajco-cpa.com
mailto:abdullah.m@mazars.sa
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mailto:abdulrahman.mahmoud@lyca.com.sa
mailto:contact@acg.sa

Hawraa.s@aam-acc.com

eid@bca.sa

Sarah@Sarah-CPA.com

nalsaeed@gscpa-co.com

ashiri.1411@gmail.com

kaltheyab@pioneers-
accountants.com

tharbi@harbicpa.com

haldossary@adcpa-sa.com

abahaitham@oakcpa.com

F.assiri@balamashcpa.com

saadalmotreb@hotmail.com

saleh.aldakhil@dpa.sa

rabee@kcpa.sa

saud387387@gmail.com

s.alkhalaf@skcpa.sa

tarig@zaino-cpa.com

abatterjee@sbkreston.com

abdullah@ahh-cpa.com

hasan@oboud-baeshen.com.sa

aks@aks-cpa.com

audit@alhoshan.com

ammar@alsabbancpa.com

owner@mik-cpa.com

alkhathamil4@gmail.com

bandar@aldalbahe.com

hamza bakri@hab.sa

nawaf@rcpa.sa

ssd@s-aldukhiel.sa

salah@smb-audit.sa

kalmonaqqil@finexpertizasa.com

fahad-507-07@hotmail.com

Nalsuwayl@alogailicpa.com

W LCGPA SA in LCGPA
lcgpa.gov.sa
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547390314

542286788

555332334

552252269

504947350

555449429

534365566

504848507

566689166

592982933

560272227

567939777

500656553

540539903

505220084

561885697

556371163

504100232

503954711

555484406

538316216

553004090

564877774

505833272

504145834

504355253

548554586

553117887

504643330

555005623

550795605

596293111

The PersonIn Charge

Horaa AlSaeed

Eid Alrashedi

Sarah AlMohsen

Nasser AlSaeed

Asheri AlQouzi

Khalid AITheyaab

Turki AlHarbi

Hassan AlDossary

Ahmed Bahaitham

Faisal Aseri

Saad Al Ali

Suliman AlDakheel

Rabee AlKadi

Saud Jazairi

Sulaiman AlKhalaf

Tariq Zaino

Abdullah Batarji

Abdullah AlHudaithi

Hussien AlZahrani

Ali AIShaibany

Lama Alruwayes

Amar Edrees

Muteb Al Khuderi

Abdulrhman AlKathaami

Bander AlOtaibi

Hamza Bakri

Nawaf Alsmeri

Sleiman AlDukhiel

Salah Barabaa

Khaled Mangel

Fahad Daabas

Noura Alswayel
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Amal Abdullah Mansour

e Jlellee Certified Public Accountants

Sl Sl gloaes allo auc Mustanad Professional Services duimall culyliriwl aiiuio dS by

Grunall cpasylaie oyl Sarah Almohsen Professional Services drimall calybiniwl ¢ puaall oyl

Ahmed Abdulaziz Alogayli & Nasser mohammed Alsaeed For professional

- ! szl consulting

diaoll whbitwl yewll 2000 jnlig Juaell jjellac aaoldS b

Sjgall Lle 2000 g puiic Al Badran Professional duimall ¢lyaul ds puis

Pioneers Accountants
Certified Public Accountants - Mixed Professional Company.

algyl gorubhall 65 b

wballaano Il A e e =) L
b ool dnlito diimo a5 i Jguigild (ygealiog Jorwbho

SRl allu (35 Elite Proffessional Charterd Accountants (EPCA) Jouigilé (ygealyog (jgrwlao (jgajinall daill dS pui

AhmeD Saeed AL Dossary Certified Public Accountants & Consultants Co.  Jgyjluiriwl g (jguigils (ygealiog grwlhho § jrugall auew 2001 @S s

épugn]lag.«z.mmiu.un

iol 2051 2000 200] Osama Abdullah Elkhereiji & Partners Certified Public Accountants Co. gl Jorulao aglS pivg 2l alilae doluwd S il

SHuc 200l aill;g.c Jnwo Disclosure Basis Company Chartered Accountants UHigild (Jgealyog Jgrwlao slinoyl wiwl @S s

Jeyten ULcU: Wilzue Accuracy Home for Consulting co drimall calyliniwl ddall ey dS by

dpallglaw ol Dar Alnokbah CPA JJ9ugild (ygeolpog (grwlo dill jla dS i

Lolallams eu) Rabee Fahad Alkadi & Co" KCPA" UgHgils (ygealiog ygrwlao agls g HLal ama guy S s

SHljD jac agls sgeuw Saud Dawood Jazairi Co & Partners 0918 uisg G 4ilj2 3gla 3@ dS iy

walall uillm_.c Jlalin Company Sulaiman Alkhalaf Certified public accountants and auditors U9uigild (ygealiog (grwlao walall ¢jladw aill.uc Ylobw @S

gisjojad gjlo Tariq Hamza Taha Zaino Chartered Accountant Company wblwall G162ig deslyall gisj akbo ajas §)lo 65 i

Lo il thm Abdul Qadir bin Ali Sindi and Mazer;ﬁlgimzhammed Batterjee Accounting and dealjallg duuball (i 2030 ¢y g jlog Saiw Jle ¢y jalallaie @S i

Suaall ufJI:q.cw 200 (P uhlm,c ABDULLAH ALHUDAITHI PROFESSIONAL SERVICES drimall el Gyl ale:q.c dspb

OBOUD ABUBAKR BAESHEN & COMPANY CHARTERED

ACCOUNTANTS & AUDITORS 09496 (Jgea110g (Jgrwlan aSyjuiig ¢puitcly J S gl dgLc dSp

Sl aelpl s

Gl Al le Ali Khalid AlShaibany&Partners Certified Accuntants and Auditors Co U9HGils (ygealyog Yygrwlao alSpuiig il Al le dSpi
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wya] pugsllate gliac jlac Faisal M. Alsabban& Partner CO. J9ugilsé (jgealyog (yguwlbo asypiig glunall 3gano Jinid ds i

SHoAll aumlyl Cieio MUTIB ALKHUDAIRI & CO. For Professional Services ddmall caljLiiwl 0§lS juiig Sl Lieio dS i

Hashem Omar Khayat & Partners Co. for Professional Consultations

TRY[ T . lasc Certified Public Accountants & Auditors I
aeidll jowo ol sl

Bander Alotaibi Accounting and Auditing Office

el adallaue jai dywball caljbiiw Guiell (adall anc jaiy ciso

YRV RYLVET LI Hamza Ahmed Bakri Office &8 200l Gjad LisSo

Rami Khaled Mohammed Abdullah Mohammed Al-Kheder Certified Public
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